Position

General Counsel

Assistant General Counsel

Assistant General Counsel

Attorney Il

Attorney I

Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Attorney Il

Attorney I

Paralegal

Litigation Secretary

Litigation Secretary

Legal Secretary Il

Senior Legal Secretary

Senior Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary Il

Law Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Office Of General
Counsel

Total Wages

$221,815

$213,102

$198,363

$174,655

$171,001

$162,128

$160,904

$136,223

$110,029

$90,754

$90,043

$87,827

$72,333

$71.411

$21,986

$19,753

$17,434

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$93,061

$95,767

$75,308

$84,253

$75,692

$79,587

$76,898

$63,042

$67,139

$35,549

$46,798

$52,214

$46,568

$35,692

$8,391

$14,820

$0



Legal Secretary Il East Bay Municipal Utility Office Of General $2,196 $816
District Counsel



