Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Counsel		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$221,815	\$93,061
Assistant General Counsel		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$213,102	\$95,767
Assistant General Counsel		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$198,363	\$75,308
Attorney III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$174,655	\$84,253
Attorney III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$171,001	\$75,692
Attorney III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$162,128	\$79,587
Attorney III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$160,904	\$76,898
Attorney II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$136,223	\$63,042
Attorney II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$110,029	\$67,139
Paralegal		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$90,754	\$35,549
Litigation Secretary		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$90,043	\$46,798
Litigation Secretary		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$87,827	\$52,214
Legal Secretary II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$72,333	\$46,568
Senior Legal Secretary		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$71,411	\$35,692
Senior Legal Secretary		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$21,986	\$8,391
Legal Secretary II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$19,753	\$14,820
Law Clerk		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$17,434	\$0

Legal Secretary II	East Bay Municipal Utility	Office Of General	\$2,196	\$816
	District	Counsel		